
KINDERCARE

MCDONALDS

801 803 805

831807

837

849
855
861
867
873
879 885

N
O
R
W
O
O
D
L
A
N
E

S
T
E
A
R
N
S
R
O
A
D

IL ROUTE 59 IL ROUTE 59

799
801
803
805
807
813-825
831
837
843

Sherwin-Williams 
Shelby’s
ATI Physical Therapy 
Silver Lake Restaurant 
Code Ninjas
Orange Theory
Cleaners
Wingstop
Taylor Street Pizza

UNIT OCCUPANT

BREWSTER CREEK
Bartlett, IL

E

W

SN

E

W

SN
849
855
861
867
873
879
885
891

Dentist
Town and Country Gardens 
Smoke O Vapor
Savage Hair Salon 
Edward Jones
AJB Polish Deli
Suburbia Liquors
The Endorphin Effect 

Total

UNIT OCCUPANTSQ.FT.

3,500
2,537
2,025
1,980
2,260
3,583
1,200
1,200
1,200

SQ.FT.

1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
2,260

13,000

 41,945 AN AFFILIATE OF BONNIE INVESTMENT GROUP

Phone:  708.851.0808
Fax:     708.851.0809

bonniemgmt.com

BONNIE
MANAGEMENT 
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843 891799

Walgreens

813-825

799-891 S. Route 59, Bartlett, IL 60103

1350 E. Touhy Ave, Suite E360 
Des Plaines, Illinois 60018




